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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

1. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
21.5.2022 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. KLANČAR Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.17 726
2. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 28.45 633
3. KOŠAK Anemari 1996 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.97 599
4. POGAČAR Zala 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 29.07 593
5. ČERIN Ema 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.37 575
6. ČELIK Tina 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 29.47 569
7. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 29.49 568
8. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 29.74 554
9. MIHALIČ Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.03 538

10. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.16 531
11. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 30.22 528
12. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.66 505
13. VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 30.71 503
14. CENTOFANTI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 30.93 492
15. PREDALIČ Kaja 2007 PK Ljubljana 31.11 484
16. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.25 477

ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.25 477
18. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 31.51 466
19. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.54 464
20. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.55 464
21. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 31.68 458
22. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 31.85 451
23. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.10 440
24. VIDEC Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 32.12 439
25. HABIČ Nika 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.13 439
26. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 32.18 437
27. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.22 435
28. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.23 435
29. URBANČIČ Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.36 430
30. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 32.40 428
31. MILJANIC Anastasija 2008 Vojvodina 32.46 426
32. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 32.48 425
33. FATTOBENE Rene’E 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 32.61 420
34. KAC Petra 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.79 413

PUREBER Klara 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.79 413
36. KRIŽAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 32.81 412
37. MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 32.93 408
38. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.99 406
39. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.17 399
40. LIPOGLAVŠEK Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.47 388
41. KOVAČ Maša 2005 PK Ljubljana 33.53 386
42. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.56 385
43. STOJKOVIČ Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.58 385
44. ŽALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.76 378
45. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 33.87 375
46. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 2005 PK Ljubljana 34.15 366
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

47. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 34.21 364
48. AGREŽ Ariana 2010 PK Rudar Trbovlje 34.28 361
49. KAVČIČ Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 34.37 359
50. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 34.63 351
51. VEJNOVIČ Taja 2006 PK Kamnik 34.65 350
52. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.70 348
53. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.71 348
54. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 34.92 342
55. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.38 329
56. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.39 328
57. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 35.47 326
58. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.52 325
59. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 35.53 325
60. STOJKOVIČ Neža 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.58 323
61. PAVLIČ Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.92 314
62. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 36.17 308
63. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 36.22 306
64. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 36.79 292
65. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 36.89 290
66. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 37.04 286
67. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 37.47 277
68. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 37.56 275
69. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 38.48 255
70. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.78 250
71. TOMŠE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 38.87 248
72. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 38.94 246
73. BREŠAN SEMIČ Šeli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 39.00 245
74. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 39.16 242
75. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 39.38 238
76. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 39.79 231
77. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 40.34 222
78. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 40.90 213
79. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 40.95 212
80. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 41.42 205
81. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 41.99 196
82. AJBAR Alejandro 2008 Brez Kluba 42.63 188
83. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 43.46 177
84. JURETIČ Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 44.10 170
85. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 44.20 168
86. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 46.08 149
87. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 47.61 135
88. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 54.21 91
89. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 58.09 74
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

D

1. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.25 477
ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.25 477

3. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 32.48 425
4. ÐEŠEVIĆ Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.17 399
5. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 34.21 364
6. AGREŽ Ariana 2010 PK Rudar Trbovlje 34.28 361
7. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.38 329
8. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.39 328
9. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.52 325

10. PAVLIČ Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.92 314
11. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 36.89 290
12. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 37.04 286
13. SIMIC Mina 2009 PK Vracar 37.47 277
14. PECELI JANEŽIČ Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 38.48 255
15. ČUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.78 250
16. BREŠAN SEMIČ Šeli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 39.00 245
17. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 39.38 238
18. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 39.79 231
19. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 40.34 222
20. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 40.90 213
21. SPRUK Tajda 2009 PK Kamnik 40.95 212
22. BERČAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 41.99 196
23. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 43.46 177
24. JURETIČ Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 44.10 170
25. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 44.20 168
26. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 47.61 135
27. JANČIČ Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 54.21 91

C

1. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 30.22 528
2. GERDEJ Nija 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.66 505
3. VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 30.71 503
4. CENTOFANTI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 30.93 492
5. PREDALIČ Kaja 2007 PK Ljubljana 31.11 484
6. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 31.51 466
7. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.55 464
8. VIDEC Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 32.12 439
9. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 32.18 437

10. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.22 435
11. URBANČIČ Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.36 430
12. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 32.40 428
13. MILJANIC Anastasija 2008 Vojvodina 32.46 426
14. FATTOBENE Rene’E 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 32.61 420
15. KAC Petra 2007 PK Ljubljana 32.79 413

PUREBER Klara 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.79 413
17. KRIŽAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 32.81 412
18. MIHELČIČ Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 32.93 408
19. LIPOGLAVŠEK Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.47 388
20. KLOPČIČ Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.56 385
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

21. ŽALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.76 378
22. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 34.63 351
23. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.70 348
24. BELE Hana 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.71 348
25. LUKAN Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 34.92 342
26. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 35.47 326
27. IVANOVIĆ Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 35.53 325
28. STOJKOVIČ Neža 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.58 323
29. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 36.17 308
30. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 36.22 306
31. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 37.56 275
32. TOMŠE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krško 38.87 248
33. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 38.94 246
34. KUGLER Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 39.16 242
35. BERČAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 41.42 205
36. AJBAR Alejandro 2008 Brez Kluba 42.63 188
37. MATIJAŠ Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 46.08 149
38. MANOJLOVIĆ Maja 2008 PK Kamnik 58.09 74

B

1. ČERIN Ema 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.37 575
2. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.16 531
3. PETRIČ Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.54 464
4. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 31.68 458
5. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 31.85 451
6. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.23 435
7. KOVAČ Maša 2005 PK Ljubljana 33.53 386
8. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 2005 PK Ljubljana 34.15 366
9. KAVČIČ Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 34.37 359

10. VEJNOVIČ Taja 2006 PK Kamnik 34.65 350

A

1. KLANČAR Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.17 726
2. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 28.45 633
3. KOŠAK Anemari 1996 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.97 599
4. POGAČAR Zala 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 29.07 593
5. ČELIK Tina 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 29.47 569
6. BATTAGLIA Caterina 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 29.49 568
7. ROŽIČ Tarin 2004 PK Ljubljana 29.74 554
8. MIHALIČ Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.03 538
9. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.10 440

10. HABIČ Nika 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.13 439
11. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.99 406
12. STOJKOVIČ Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.58 385
13. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 33.87 375
14. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 36.79 292

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

